Townsville: 03 October 2023 Kennel closes 18:47

N
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Townsville Maiden 1000 H PRIZE MONEY $2,400 Townsville Maiden 1000 H PRIZE MONEY $2,400

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

1[‘;;2 Maiden 380m $1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120 1532 Maiden 380m $1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Shaq Owes Tiger Mime
Wh'& BIk D Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 4847 22552 Red Bl D Darren Taylor 324 NBT
— Party At Harpers — Showtlme Prissy
=2= Wht &Fwn B Mark Partland N/A NBT 2= Wh& Bradley Belford N/A NBT
Spin Baron . ) Balt's Shadow )
3 BlackD Michael Hickmott 3486 2258 3 BlackB Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 776 23.15
PoCP's Lazy Fifty Federal Mercedes
n Red Fwn B Hayley Wooler N/A NBT n fawn brindle B Bradley Belford N/A NBT
Federal Duke Daddy s Money ) )
5  BlackD Bradley Belford N/A NBT 5 Black Michael Hickmott 3852  22.32
Uncle Dan Winston The Wolf
E Wh & Blue D Bradley Belford 3548  22.29 ﬂ Red Bdl D Hayley Wooler 2424 2217
I'M Flipper Federal War
Black B Hayley Wooler 8354  22.34 Black D Bradley Belford N/A  NBT
Bodhi NynFan Tiger
B suo Glen Olsen 3266 2236 [ff ene Graham Thomson F6F3  22.49
9% Rattle The Cage (SCR) Darren Taylor 766 NBT 9% Emmy Panama (SCR) Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 875 22.88
\]0] Forever Charged (SCR) Gary Farrell 7767 22.84 Q] Forever Charged (SCR)  Gary Farrell 7767 22.84
R3 Townsville Maiden 1000 H PRIZE MONEY $2,400 R4 Burdekin Vet Services PRIZE MONEY $2,400
2016 | Maiden 380m $1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120 20:40 | NOV 380m $1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ginger Jess ; ;
FawngB J Joan Newnham 7248 22.50 Diametric (SCR) Mark Partland 2331 22.46
Penny Girl
Federal Remark )= BlackB Bradley Belford 6182  22.23
fawn brindle D Bradley Belford N/A NBT -
Panama Lad
Only Cuddles 3 BlackD Hayley Wooler 4883 2213
Black Hayley Wooler 677 22.76
Willies Fury
Granville n Black D Graham Thomson 173 22.38
Black D Michael Hickmott 7358  22.66
Schooner Glass
Oahu 5  Brindle D John La Rosa 176F 2249
Dark Bdl B Tony Parker 64 22.79
Let's Win Mindee
Right Move (SCR) Robert Lound 5 22.70 | 6 [ Darren Taylor 1532 2264
Gracie Matilda Rev 0n Grubby
Black B Bradley Belford 6645 NBT Black Mark Partland 1752 2234
Willow's Deed ) Tropical Balt )
| 8 g Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 747 2267 | 8 R Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 3721 2236
. Rattle The Cage . el's Rage
,/93 Dark Bdl D & Darren Taylor 766 NBT /9/ Blac% € Heath Ardle 7135 2221
“7. (into 6) & (into 1)
\10] Emmy Panama (SCR) Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 875 22.88 10] Ocean (SCR) Glen Olsen 6225 22.11
R5 Ethan Maloney PRIZE MONEY $2,800 R6 Preh We Win Kennels PRIZE MONEY $3,800
2100 | 4th Grade 380m $1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140 2124 | 5th Grade 498m $2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Plum Tuckered Bella Sensation
n Brindle B Danny Preh 3123 21.57 Wh & Bdl B Hayley Wooler 5335 2894
=== RoOjo Henry . ) == Hidden Torpedo
w2 BlatkD Brian Gulliver 4117 2171 =2= DarkBdlD Graham Thomson 625F  28.94
Sandave Richie Mercurial Dancer .
3 FawnD Robert Lound 1381 21.89 3 Wh&BlueB Kevin Wheeler 4442 29.81
Say Some Words Set To Roll
4 EBE Darren Taylor a661 2196 [P Eincieo Greta Thomson 7416 29.26
Unstitch Going To Town
5 W&BlueBdD Heath Ardle 2157 21.95 5 Blk&WhD Michael Hickmott 3322 2894
King Amar ) Aloe's Reward
6 B2 Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 6573 21.89 6 B Bradley Belford 7257 29.08
She's Some Fox Miss The Deck
Brindle 8 Tony Parker 1217 2177 Black B Rhonda Essery 6653  28.97
Blazing Infrared Tenement Hall
B o Hayley Wooler asa3 2163 [BJ ceearo Bradley Belford 6551  NBT
97 Calibration (SCR) Joan Newnham 2677 29.35
110} Hidden Fury (SCR) Graham Thomson 5454  28.82
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Townsville: 03 October 2023

R7

21:48

5th Grade 498m

w [

SR o i - i -

NAME
Polarizer
Black B

immy Roo
JBlack Dy

Run Over Freddy
Black D
Miss Verity (SCR)

Red Car
Brindle B

Waikiki Surfer
Black D

Phantom Star
Brindle B

Handy Jimm
Wh & BXIJD y

Calibration
Black D

(into 4)
Hidden Fury (SCR)

R9
22:28

Nq Vac Trucks
4th Grade 380m

ool <l o BCON ~ B>

NAME
Ryan's Pick
Black D

Spitfire Rhodes

Fawn D

Trapped
BIueFE.Jp

Urana Lot
Black B

Max Gambles
Red Fwn D

Ferocious June
Black B

Elaine Danced
Black B

Pacific Holly
W & Blue Fn B

R11 Ng Game Meats
23:09 | 5th Grade 380m
NAME

Zena Arena
Black B

== Lara Rumble

Black B

Nobu Lad
Black D

Showtime Bart
Brindle D

Winter Skye
Brindle B

Canya Revam
BlackyD P

Chasing Tomorrow
Black D

Mali's Whitey
Wh &BIk D

All Up (SCR)
Shian Fire (SCR)

Cairns Greyhound Owners & Trainers

TRAINER

Michael Hickmott
Heath Ardle

Gary Heath
Robert Lound

Rhonda Essery
Bradley Belford
Darren Taylor

Bradley Belford

Joan Newnham

Graham Thomson

TRAINER

Heath Ardle

Danny Preh

Gary Heath

Mark Partland
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Robert Lound
Bradley Belford

Tony Parker

TRAINER

Lee Pearce

Mark Partland

Christopher Scifleet

Bradley Belford
Glen Olsen
John La Rosa
Justin Reid

Heath Ardle

Danny Preh

Robert Lound

Kennel closes 18:47

PRIZE MONEY $3,800
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST 4

3576

1123

1464

5624

6248

8715

4211

2538

2677

5454

BEST T/D

28.66

28.79

28.78

28.70

29.14

29.05

29.37

28.86

29.35

28.82

PRIZE MONEY $2,800
$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

LAST 4

8351

6164

4242

8573

6541

1414

3331

3327

BEST T/D

21.95

22.00

21.94

21.75

21.87

21.84

21.95

21.66

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

4783

4741

8858

7766

8682

6151

8681

6542

5883
7165

BEST T/D

21.88

22.07

22.43

21.98

21.96

22.01

22.04

21.82

22.09
22.58

22:08

RS Wooler Racing

Best 8 380m

E

5 Sugar Hit Lenny (SCR)

Pretty Cindy (SCR)

NAME

Aurora Damiro
Black B

Senor Yogi
Black D

Pistols At Dawn
Red Bdl D

Jackie Chiles
Black D

Paulie Walnuts
Brindle D

Tail's U
Black D P

R10
22:51

H:

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

=
O,

NAME

Limitless Speed
lack B

Taming Strange
Black B 8 8

Night Buttons
Black D

Burn Rate
Blue D

Lady Luck

Blue

Henryk Bale
Dark Bdl D

Bilinga Beach
Black

Run Rex Run
Brindle D

New To Me (SCR)
Saint Remi (SCR)

R12
23:25

NAME

What's Left
Blue D

= Likes A Barney

Blue D

Red Ricciardo
Red Fwn D

Denim
Blue B

Miss Dutton
Black B

Penguin Dou
Blacng 8

Illegal Tender
Black D

Attorney At Law
Black D

Mali's Red Hot (SCR)

Elarbee Leo (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Rhonda Essery
Tony Parker
Mark Partland

Tony Parker
Robert Lound
Tony Parker
Bradley Belford

Greta Thomson

Louise Partland Photography
4th/5th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Glen Olsen

Darren Taylor
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Hayley Wooler
Robert Lound

John La Rosa

Heath Ardle

Joan Newnham

Bradley Belford
Bradley Belford

Postman's Ridge Greyhound Complex
5th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Bradley Belford
Bradley Belford
Glen Olsen

Lee Pearce
Kerry Griffin
Justin Reid

Darren Taylor

Heath Ardle

Greta Thomson

PRIZE MONEY $3,200

$2K - $640 -

LAST 4

2738

2115

6126

6644

1173

6321

5231

4373

$320- $160

BEST T/D

21.89

21.38

21.75

21.60

21.88

21.41

21.79

21.73

PRIZE MONEY $2,800

$1.8K - $560 -

LAST 4

8772

1132

3778

8156

2332

7615

1126

6384

4644
F154

$280 - $140

BEST T/D

21.75

22.18

22.03

21.91

21.81

22.09

21.91

21.86

21.60
21.87

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

1223

2162

F577

3531

1522

8182

7553

6511

118
2415

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

22.51

21.90

22.09

22.06

21.98

NBT

22.09

22.30

21.93
2213
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